
CHRISTMAS EVENTS

 
*letter to follow 

 

Tuesday 21st November  - PTFA Christmas Clothing Exchange 2:45 pm – 4:00 pm  

Friday 24th November  - last day to order a Christmas Dinner  

Friday 1st December  - PTFA Goody bags for sale  - £3.00 each 

Monday 4th December  - PTFA Sponsored Snowball Event* 

Monday 4th December  - Tickets for Rec, Y1 & Y2 Performances will be sent home. 

Tuesday 5th December  - PTFA Chocolate Hampers, donations to be brought in and raffle 

tickets for sale * 

Wednesday 6th December  - Last day for donations for The Brick * 

Thursday 7th December  - Christmas Jumper Day * 

Thursday 14th December  - Christmas Performance for Reception parents  - 2:15 pm * 

Friday 15th December  - Christmas Performance for Year 1 parents  - 9:00 am * 

Friday 15th December  - Christmas Performance for Year 2 parents  - 2:15 pm * 

Tuesday 19th December  - Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 Christmas Concert at St Wilfrid’s Church 6pm * 

(please note, no tickets will be issued for this performance). 

Thursday 21st December – Christmas dinner and Christmas party non -uniform day  

Friday 22nd December  - Wind Down Friday (wear your pyjamas/tracksuit/loungewear)* 


